R-22AM
R-23AM
37
OVEN AND CABINET PARTS
1
A
B
C

R-23AM
36
HOW TO ORDER REPLACEMENT PARTS
To have your order filled prompty and correctly, please furnish the following information.
1. MODEL NUMBER 2. REF. NO. 3. PART NO. 4. DESCRIPTION
PACKING AND ACCESSORIES
REF. NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION Q'TY CODE
7- 3 LX-BZA139WREZ Special screw 1 AA
7- 4 LX-CZA095WREZ Special screw 3 AB
7- 5 LX-BZA164WREZ Special screw 12 AC
7- 6 XOTWW40P08000 Screw : 4mm x 8mm 28 AB
7- 7 LX-BZA116WRE0 Special screw 2 AD
7- 8 LX-BZA152WREZ Special screw 1 AB
7- 9 XOTS740P08000 Screw : 4mm x 8mm 4 AA
7-10 LX-BZA132WREZ Special screw 4 AB
7-11 LX-EZA004WRE0 Special screw 2 AA
7-12 LX-BZA041WRE0 Special screw 2 AA
7-13 XJPS740P10000 Screw : 4mm x 10mm 2 AA
7-14 XCBWW30P08000 Screw : 3mm x 8mm 2 AA
7-15 XOTS740P10RV0 Screw : 4mm x 10mm 3 AB
7-16 XNES730-24000 Nut : 3mm x 2.4mm 2 AE
7-17 LX-WZA035WRE0 Special washer 1 AB
7-18 XWSS740-10000 Washer: 4mm x 1mm 1 AA
7-19 XFTS740P12000 Screw : 4mm x 12mm 1 AB
7-20 LX-BZA150WREZ Special screw 1 AB
7-21 XCHWW40P08000 Screw : 4mm x 8mm 2 AB
7-22 XCPS730P10000 Screw : 3mm x 10mm 2 AA
7-23 XBPS730P28KS0 Screw : 3mm x 28mm 2 AB
TOP PAD ASSEMBLY
   FPADBA313WRK0
DOOR PROTECTION SHEET
SPADPA552WRE0
PACKING CASE
SPAKCD324WRE0 [R-22AM]
SPAKCD323WRE0 [R-23AM]
DOOR PAD
SPADF0341WRE0
OPERATION MANUAL
S CAUTION SHEET
* Not replaceable items.
BOTTOM PAD ASSEMBLY
   FPADBA314WRK0
TRAY SUPPORT
SPADPA551WRE0